Infineon Technologies - CY7C64613-80NC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

CY7C64601/603/613
Document #: 38-08005 Rev. ** Page 36 of 42
10.0  Ordering Information
11.0  Package Diagrams
11.1 52 PQFP
Part
Number
Package
Type
RAM
Size
Burst I/O Rate
(Bytes/sec)
# Prog
I/Os Dataport
Isochronous
Support
CY7C64601-52NC 52 PQFP 4K 48 Mbytes 16 8-bit No
CY7C64603-52NC 52 PQFP 8K 48 Mbytes 16 8-bit No
CY7C64613-52NC 52 PQFP 8K 48 Mbytes 16 8-bit Yes
CY7C64603-80NC 80 PQFP 8K 96 Mbytes 32 16-bit No
CY7C64613-80NC 80 PQFP 8K 96 Mbytes 32 16-bit Yes
CY7C64603-128NC 128 PQFP 8K 96 Mbytes 40 16-bit + Addr No
CY7C64613-128NC 128 PQFP 8K 96 Mbytes 40 16-bit + Addr Yes
EZ-USB FX Xcelerator
Development Kit
CY3671
1